
Fee de Dent - Jig - G Major

: G G C D

G Em CAm DG :

: C C Bm Bm

C D CAm DG :

Maison de Glace - Jig - D Major

: D F#m G A

D F#m G A :

: Bm G DA BmF#m

Bm G DA AD :
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Fair Jenny's - Jig - D/G Major

: D A GA GA

D A GA AD :

: G G D D

G G A D :

Lannigan's Ball - Jig - E Minor

: Em Em D DBm

Em Em EmBm Em :

: Em D C Bm

Em D CD Em :

Stool of Repentance - Jig - A Major

: A A D DE

A A D DE :

: A A Bm BmE

A A D DE :
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Road to Lisdoonvarna - Jig - E Minor

: Em Em D Bm

Em Em DBm Em :

: Em D A Bm

Em D A Em :

Morrison's Jig - Jig - E Minor

: Em EmD Em GD

Em EmD G D :

Em EmD Em D

Em EmD G D

Em EmD Em D

Em DG D D
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Le Tourment - Jig - G Major

: C G D D

C G D DG :

GD G C D

Em Bm Am DD

GD G C D

Em CG CAm DG

Coleraine - Jig - A Minor

: Am G Am E

Am G AmE Am :

: C G Am E

AmG FE AmE Am :

Page 4Wayside Session - 05 April 2025

http://music.cambridgeny.net/event/ws



Les Fraise at les Framboise - Reel - G Major

: G G G D

D D D G :

: G G G Am

D D D G :

March of Saint Timothy - March - G Major

G D7 Em Bm

C G Am D7

G D7 Em Bm

C G AmD G

D7 D7 G G

D7 D7 G G

D7 D7 G G

CC#dim GEm AmD7 G
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Prince William - March - A Major

: A E AE A

A E EB7 E :

: AD BmE DBm E

AE AD AE A :
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Rose Tree - March - D Major

: D D DEm A

D D GA D :

: D D Em EmA

D D GA D :

Girl With the Blue Dress On - Polka - G Major

: GD G D G

GD G D G :

: G C D G

G C D G :
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Petronella - Reel - D Major

: DA D DG EA

DA Bm GA D :

: D GEm A D

D GEm A D :

Green Mountain Petronella - Reel - G Major

: G G CAm D

G G CD G :

: GD CG CG D

G(Em)D CG CAm DG :
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Mairi's Wedding - Polka - G Major

: G G Am AmD

G G CAm D :

: G G C D

G G CAm D :

Jamie Allen - Polka - G Major

: G G Am D

GC G D G :

: G G Am D

GC G D G :
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Spootiskerry - Reel - G Major

: G GD7 GEm Am7D7

GD GBm AmD GCG :

Em G7C GEm AmD7

Em G7C G GCG

Em G7C GEm AmD7

G GBm AmD G

Star of Munster - Reel - A Minor

: AmG AmEm Am GEm

AmG AmEm Am EmAm :

A A G GEm

A A GF Em

A A G GEm

A A GF Em

Swinging on a Gate - Reel - G Major

: G Am G D

G Am Am DG :

: G Em Am AmD

G Em CAm DG :
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Saint Anne's Reel (Reel des Esquimaults) - Reel - D Major

: D D G A

D D GA D :

: D G(Em) A D

D G(Em) A D :

Onion Reel - Reel - G Major

: G CAm DC BmEm

G CAm D G :

: G C D G

G C D G
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Old French - Reel - D Major

: D D A D

D D A D :

: A A G A

A A G A :

Glise A Sherbrook - Reel - G Major

: G G D G

G G D G :

: C G D G

C G D G :
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Gaspe Reel - Reel - D Major

: D D G A

D D G AD :

: A D A G

A D G GAD :

Joys of Quebec - Reel - A Major

: A A A E

E E E A :

: AD A AE A

DBm E DE A :

L'Oiseau Bleu - Reel - D Major

: D D A DA

D D A D :

: D Em A D

D Em A AD :
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Reel de Montreal - Reel - G/D Major

: G G D G

G G CD G :

: D D A GA

D D A D :

Red Haired Boy - Reel - A Major

: A AG A GEm

A AG AG EmA :

: G GEm A GEm

A AG AG EmA :
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Farewell to Whisky - Polka - G Major

: G Am G Bm

CG AmD7 CD7 G :

: G AmD7 G C

CG AmD7 CD7 G :

Old Grey Cat - Reel - E Minor

: Em Em D DBm

Em Em DBm Em :

: Em Em D D

EG CBm EmBm Em :
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Whiskey Before Breakfast - Reel - D Major

: D D GD EmA

D D GD AD :

: D D Em A

DA GF#m EmD AD :

Scollay's Reel - Reel - E Minor

: Em Em Em DBm

Em Em EmC DEm :

: Em Em C D

Em Em CBm Em :
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Golden Slippers - Reel - D Major

: D D D A

A A A D :

D D G E

A A D D

D D G E

A A A D
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Chorus Jig - Reel - D/G/D Major

: D D D A :

G D G DG

G C G DG

: D D D C :
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Red Wing - Reel - G Major

G G C G

D7 GEm A DD7

G G C G

D7 GEm AmD GG7

: C C G G

D D G G :
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The Wren - Reel - B Minor

: Bm G A F#m

Bm G A F#mBm :

: Bm G A F#m

Bm G A F#mBm :

You Married my Daughter but Yet You Didn't - Reel - G Major

: GD G DA D

GD G D G :

: G D D G

G D D G :
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Far Away - Waltz - B Minor

Bm F#m Bm A

G F#m BmA Bm

Bm F#m Bm A

G F#m BmA GA

: D A D Em

BmA GF#m BmF#m Bm :
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Midnight on the Water - Waltz - D Major

: D (DM7) (D6) D

DG D A7 D :

D (DM7) (D6) D

Em Em Bm Bm

G G D D

DG D A7 D
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Sheebeg Sheemore (Sí Bheag Sí Mhór) - Waltz - D Major

D D GA7 D

G A D(Bm) D(Bm)

G D Bm Bm

G A D D

D AD GA D

A Bm G DA

D Bm G D

G A D D
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Star of the County Down - Waltz - A Minor

Am F C G

Am Am G Em/E7

Am F C G

Am G(Em) Am Am

C C G E7

Am Am Em Em/E7

Am F C G

Am G Am Am
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Westphalia Waltz - Waltz - G Major

: G Gm7 Em Bm

G E Am D

D Am D D

A D7 G D :

: G Gm7 Em Bm

G G Am D

Am G#dim Am D

D D D G :
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Chorus Jig - Reel - D/G/D Major - Page 18

Coleraine - Jig - A Minor - Page 4

Fair Jenny's - Jig - D/G Major - Page 2

Far Away - Waltz - B Minor - Page 21

Farewell to Whisky - Polka - G Major - Page 15

Fee de Dent - Jig - G Major - Page 1

Les Fraise at les Framboise - Reel - G Major - Page 5

Gaspe Reel - Reel - D Major - Page 13

Girl With the Blue Dress On - Polka - G Major - Page 7

Glise A Sherbrook - Reel - G Major - Page 12

Golden Slippers - Reel - D Major - Page 17

Green Mountain Petronella - Reel - G Major - Page 8

Jamie Allen - Polka - G Major - Page 9

Joys of Quebec - Reel - A Major - Page 13

Lannigan's Ball - Jig - E Minor - Page 2

Mairi's Wedding - Polka - G Major - Page 9

Maison de Glace - Jig - D Major - Page 1

March of Saint Timothy - March - G Major - Page 5

Midnight on the Water - Waltz - D Major - Page 22

Morrison's Jig - Jig - E Minor - Page 3

L'Oiseau Bleu - Reel - D Major - Page 13

Old French - Reel - D Major - Page 12

Old Grey Cat - Reel - E Minor - Page 15

Onion Reel - Reel - G Major - Page 11

Petronella - Reel - D Major - Page 8

Prince William - March - A Major - Page 6

Red Haired Boy - Reel - A Major - Page 14

Red Wing - Reel - G Major - Page 19

Reel de Montreal - Reel - G/D Major - Page 14

Road to Lisdoonvarna - Jig - E Minor - Page 3

Rose Tree - March - D Major - Page 7

Saint Anne's Reel (Reel des Esquimaults) - Reel - D Major - Page 11

Scollay's Reel - Reel - E Minor - Page 16

Sheebeg Sheemore (Sí Bheag Sí Mhór) - Waltz - D Major - Page 23

Spootiskerry - Reel - G Major - Page 10

Star of Munster - Reel - A Minor - Page 10

Star of the County Down - Waltz - A Minor - Page 24
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Stool of Repentance - Jig - A Major - Page 2

Swinging on a Gate - Reel - G Major - Page 10

Le Tourment - Jig - G Major - Page 4

Westphalia Waltz - Waltz - G Major - Page 25

Whiskey Before Breakfast - Reel - D Major - Page 16

The Wren - Reel - B Minor - Page 20

You Married my Daughter but Yet You Didn't - Reel - G Major - Page 20
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